
150 St Neots - Kimbolton - Tilbrook

Huntingdonshire Association for Community Transport

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 7th November 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Eynesbury, o/s Tesco
St Neots, opp Railway Station
St Neots, nr Church Street
St Neots, Market Square (Stop A)
Hail Weston, nr Green Lane
Staughton Green, nr Vicarage Walk
Kimbolton, opp St Andrew’s Lane
Tilbrook, opp The White Horse

0914
0920
0928
0930
0935
0940
0945
0950

1114
1120
1128
1130
1135
1140
1145
1150

1314
1320
1328
1330
1335
1340
1345
1350

1724
1730
1738
1740
1745
1750
1755
1800

Saturdays
Eynesbury, o/s Tesco
St Neots, opp Railway Station
St Neots, nr Church Street
St Neots, Market Square (Stop A)
Hail Weston, nr Green Lane
Staughton Green, nr Vicarage Walk
Kimbolton, opp St Andrew’s Lane
Tilbrook, opp The White Horse

0914
0920
0928
0930
0935
0940
0945
0950

1114
1120
1128
1130
1135
1140
1145
1150

1314
1320
1328
1330
1335
1340
1345
1350

1724
1730
1738
1740
1745
1750
1755
1800

Sundays
no service
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150 Tilbrook - Kimbolton - St Neots

Huntingdonshire Association for Community Transport

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 7th November 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Tilbrook, o/s The White Horse
Kimbolton, nr St Andrew’s Lane
Staughton Green, opp Vicarage Walk
Hail Weston, opp Green Lane
St Neots, Market Square (Stop A)
St Neots, opp Church Street
St Neots, o/s Railway Station
Eynesbury, o/s Tesco

0800
0805
0810
0815
0820
0822
0830
0836

1000
1005
1010
1015
1020
1022
1030
1036

1200
1205
1210
1215
1220
1222
1230
1236

1400
1405
1410
1415
1420
1422
1430
1436

Saturdays
Tilbrook, o/s The White Horse
Kimbolton, nr St Andrew’s Lane
Staughton Green, opp Vicarage Walk
Hail Weston, opp Green Lane
St Neots, Market Square (Stop A)
St Neots, opp Church Street
St Neots, o/s Railway Station
Eynesbury, o/s Tesco

0800
0805
0810
0815
0820
0822
0830
0836

1000
1005
1010
1015
1020
1022
1030
1036

1200
1205
1210
1215
1220
1222
1230
1236

1400
1405
1410
1415
1420
1422
1430
1436

Sundays
no service
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150 St Neots - Kimbolton - Tilbrook

Huntingdonshire Association for Community Transport

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBDMWPW
CMBDTDWM
CMBDTDPJ
CMBDTGDA
CMBDTGDG
CMBGDWGM
CMBDTDTW
CMBDTGDM
CMBDTDGW
CMBDTGAJ
CMBDTDTP
CMBDTGMJ
CMBDTAWD
CMBDTDWP
CMBDTATA
CMBDPDMJ
CMBDPDMG
CMBDPDJW
CMBDPDJP
CMBGJDPT
CMBDPMJM
CMBGJDTA
CMBDTJDG
CMBDTJDP

Stop Name
Eynesbury, o/s Tesco
Eynesbury, opp Levellers Lane
Eynesbury, opp Hampden Way
Eynesbury, nr Duck Lane
Eynesbury, nr Cromwell Gardens
St Neots, opp Railway Station
St Neots, nr Eagle Court
St Neots, opp Heron Court
St Neots, opp Princes Drive
St Neots, nr Cambridge Street
St Neots, opp King’s Lane
St Neots, opp Cambridge Gardens
St Neots, nr Church Street
St Neots, Market Square (Stop A)
Eaton Ford, opp Savile’s Close
Hail Weston, nr Ford End
Hail Weston, nr Green Lane
Staughton Highway, o/s Surgery
Staughton Green, nr Vicarage Walk
Stonely, opp Easton Road
Kimbolton, opp St Andrew’s Lane
Kimbolton, nr Castle Gardens
Tilbrook, opp Church Lane
Tilbrook, opp The White Horse

Street
Chapman Way
Cromwell Road
Cromwell Road
Cromwell Road
Cromwell Road
Hawksden Road
Longsands Road
Longsands Road
Longsands Road
Longsands Road
Cambridge Street
Cambridge Street
Cambridge Street
Market Square
Cross Hall Road
High Street
High Street
The Highway
The Green
Main Road
High Street
Thrapston Road
High Street
High Street

ATCO Code
0500HEYNE001
0500HSTNS061
0500HSTNS046
0500HSTNS071
0500HSTNS072
0500HSTNS109
0500HSTNS056
0500HSTNS074
0500HSTNS028
0500HSTNS066
0500HSTNS055
0500HSTNS088
0500HSTNS009
0500HSTNS062
0500HSTNS001
0500HHAIL002
0500HHAIL001
0500HGRES006
0500HGRES004
0500HKIMB009
0500HKIMB003
0500HKIMB011
0500HTILB001
0500HTILB004
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150 Tilbrook - Kimbolton - St Neots

Huntingdonshire Association for Community Transport

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBDTJDM
CMBDTJDJ
CMBGJDPW
CMBDPMJP
CMBGJDPM
CMBDPDJT
CMBDPDJM
CMBDPDMP
CMBDPDMT
CMBDTGAW
CMBDTDWP
CMBDTGMG
CMBDTGMP
CMBDTDWT
CMBDTDJG
CMBDTDTJ
CMBDTDGJ
CMBDTGDJ
CMBDTDTG
CMBDTDAJ
CMBDTGAM
CMBDTGAP
CMBDTDWG
CMBDTDGD
CMBDMWPW

Stop Name
Tilbrook, o/s The White Horse
Tilbrook, nr Church Lane
Kimbolton, opp Castle Gardens
Kimbolton, nr St Andrew’s Lane
Stonely, nr Easton Road
Staughton Green, opp Vicarage Walk
Staughton Highway, opp Surgery
Hail Weston, opp Green Lane
Hail Weston, opp Ford End
Eaton Ford, nr Savile’s Close
St Neots, Market Square (Stop A)
St Neots, opp Church Street
St Neots, nr Cambridge Gardens
St Neots, nr King’s Lane
St Neots, opp Cambridge Street
St Neots, nr Princes Drive
St Neots, nr Heron Court
St Neots, nr Greenfields
St Neots, opp Eagle Court
St Neots, o/s Railway Station
Eynesbury, opp Cromwell Gardens
Eynesbury, opp Duck Lane
Eynesbury, nr Hampden Way
Eynesbury, nr Levellers Lane
Eynesbury, o/s Tesco

Street
High Street
High Street
Thrapston Road
High Street
Main Road
The Green
The Highway
High Street
High Street
Cross Hall Road
Market Square
High Street
Cambridge Street
Cambridge Street
Longsands Road
Longsands Road
Longsands Road
Longsands Road
Longsands Road
Hawksden road
Cromwell Road
Cromwell Road
Cromwell Road
Cromwell Road
Chapman Way

ATCO Code
0500HTILB003
0500HTILB002
0500HKIMB010
0500HKIMB004
0500HKIMB008
0500HGRES005
0500HGRES003
0500HHAIL003
0500HHAIL004
0500HSTNS070
0500HSTNS062
0500HSTNS087
0500HSTNS089
0500HSTNS063
0500HSTNS031
0500HSTNS053
0500HSTNS024
0500HSTNS073
0500HSTNS052
0500HSTNS017
0500HSTNS067
0500HSTNS068
0500HSTNS059
0500HSTNS023
0500HEYNE001
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